Amflow®
A & H Enterprises, Inc.
11812 NE 116th Street TEL:   +425.883.4040
Kirkland, WA 98034 USA FAX:   +425.823.1962
www.amflow.com EMAIL: ah@amflow.com
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 Copyright© 2021 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
  00002300-904   Rev.   3.0   12/08/2021 Page 1 of 9

      AMFLOW®
A3 Actuator Technical Data Sheet
                ORDERING GUIDE
 Copyright© 2021 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
  00002300-904   Rev.   3.0   12/08/2021 Page 8 of 9
PRODUCT NO. PRODUCT TYPE CODE
NO. MATERIAL CODE
NO. DRIVE CODE COMMUNICATIONS CODE
NO.
00002300
ATEX/IECEX
ELECTRONIC
ACTAUTOR
-0501 316/316L -001
316/316L
STAINLESS
STEEL
DRIVE
-014
STANDARD  4-20mA
IINDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
MODBUS RTU/TCP
-010
H1 Foundation FieldbusTM  -011
HART 4-20 mA Version 7.5 -012
00002300     -0501            -001             -014        -010
EXAMPLE
TO ORDER:
Amflow® A3 Actuator
with
 Standard 4-20 mA
YOU WOULD ORDER #:
00002300 – 0501 – 001 – 014 - 010
      AMFLOW®
A3 Actuator Technical Data Sheet
                REPRESENTATIVES
         Amflow®
A & H Enterprises, Inc.
11812 NE 116th Street TEL:   +425.883.4040
Kirkland, WA 98034 USA FAX:   +425.823.1962
www.amflow.com EMAIL: ah@amflow.com
 Copyright© 2021   A & H Enterprises, Inc.
All rights reserved              00002300-904   Rev.   3.0   12/08/2021 Page 9 of 9
Amflow®   A&H Enterprises Inc.
World Headquarters
11812 NE 116th St.
Kirkland Washington U.S.A.
98034
Tel: +1.425.883.4040
Fax: +1.425.823.1962
E-Mail: ah@amflow.com
Amflow Norge As
Representing:
Norway, Denmark, Germany, Italy, Sweden, Middle East, United Kingdom & The Netherlands
Prinsens Vei 12
4315 Sandnes
Norway
Tel: +47.922.19.656
Fax: +47.520.00.591
Amflow Controls Asia SDN. BHD.
Representing:
Malaysia, India, Indonesia, Singapore, Thailand & Vietnam
No. 9 Jalan 11/12 46200 Petaling Jaya
Selangor, Malaysia
Tel: +60.12.3323.118
E-Mail: amflowcontrols@gmail.com
Sudiflow Integrated Services, LTD.
Representing:
Nigeria, Angola, Benin, Cameroon, Equatorial Guinea, Gabon, Ghana & Togo
25 Elelenwo Road
Port Harcourt
Nigeria